Timetables for South Yorkshire Service Number 763a

Valid from 13/05/2024 until further notice

763a: Stannington - Bradfield School

Monday to Friday

Notes:

Stannington, Acorn Drive
Stop code: 370026749

Malin Bridge, Loxley Road
Stop code: 370020745

Bradfield School
Stop code: 370026892

SD

Service No.:

Schooldays only

763a: Bradfield School - Stannington

Monday to Friday

Notes:

Bradfield School
Stop code: 370026892

Malin Bridge, Loxley Road
Stop code: 370020741

Stannington, Acorn Drive
Stop code: 370023871

SD

Service No.:

Schooldays only

763a
SD

0733

0747

0759

763a
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1523

1535



