# **Timetables for South Yorkshire Service Number 763a**

Valid from 13/05/2024 until further notice

## 763a: Stannington - Bradfield School

## **Monday to Friday**

Service No.:	763a
Notes:	SD
Stannington, Acorn Drive Stop code: 370026749	0733
Malin Bridge, Loxley Road Stop code: 370020745	0747
Bradfield School Stop code: 370026892	0759

Schooldays only

## 763a: Bradfield School - Stannington

## **Monday to Friday**

SD

Service No.:	763a
Notes:	SD
Bradfield School Stop code: 370026892	1511
Malin Bridge, Loxley Road Stop code: 370020741	1523
Stannington, Acorn Drive Stop code: 370023871	1535

SD	Schooldays only